Compar e Responses

Event #: 5871

Status: Pending Award

Event Name: Personal Paper Products

Number Of Lines. 10

Performance Evaluation
Score

V1P Office Furniture and
Suppl

April Burriss

(Award All valid only
when output is same for

Paper Chemical Supply
Co.

Reg Murphey

(Award All valid only
when output is same for

PYRAMID PAPER
COMPANY

Kenneth Miller

(Award All valid only
when output is same for

CENTRAL POLY
CORP.

ANDREW HOFFER

(Award All valid only
when output is same for

Dade Paper Co

Michelle Champine

(Award All valid only
when output is same for

CBC Inc.

ChrisDavis

(Award All valid only
when output is same for

all lines) all lines) all lines) all lines) all lines) all lines)
Supplier Total Bid 57,836.31 61,547.72 2,310.72 59,530.00 65,789.55 63,528.28
Amount
Total Event Score
Line 1:Open: 100105
Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 10.0000 10.0000 10.0000 10.0000 10.0000
CA
UnitPrice 38.67000 41.71000 37.55000 46.17000
ExtendedPrice 386.70 417.10 375.50 461.70
Total Line Score
Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item SOLO 4R 2050 094016

Vendor Item Description
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Compare Responses continued...

Line 2:Open:100108
Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 900.0000 900.0000 900.0000 900.0000 900.0000 900.0000
CA

UnitPrice 14.93000 18.40000 18.93000 20.58000 20.84000
ExtendedPrice 13,437.00 16,560.00 17,037.00 18,522.00 18,756.00
Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail

Vendor Item ATLAS 8000 346131

Vendor Item Description

Line 3:Open: 100109

Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 1000.0000 1,000.0000 1,000.0000 1,000.0000 1,000.0000 1,000.0000
CA

UnitPrice 15.55000 16.09000 14.49000 16.70000 18.39000
ExtendedPrice 15,550.00 16,090.00 14,490.00 16,700.00 18,390.00
Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail

Vendor Item SOLARIS 43513 346019

Vendor Item Description

Line 4:0Open: 100110
Output: Contract
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Compare Responses continued...

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 300.0000 300.0000 300.0000 300.0000 300.0000 300.0000
CA

UnitPrice 28.80000 33.15000 37.88000 31.15000 35.00000
ExtendedPrice 8,640.00 9,945.00 11,364.00 9,345.00 10,500.00

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item ATLAS 280 374085

Vendor Item Description

Line 5:0Open:100111
Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 700.0000 700.0000 700.0000 700.0000 700.0000 700.0000
CA

UnitPrice 21.03000 20.69000 23.77000 23.40000 16.50000
ExtendedPrice 14,721.00 14,483.00 16,639.00 16,380.00 11,550.00

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item ATLAS 700 376113

Vendor Item Description

Line 6:Open: 100077
Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
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Compare Responses continued...

Line Quantity 65.0000 65.0000 65.0000 65.0000 65.0000
PA
UnitPrice 45.37000 27.50000 24.25000 25.22000
ExtendedPrice 2,949.05 1,787.50 1,576.25 1,639.30
Total Line Score
Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item NCL 0901-21 SUPER D01018

NAC
Vendor Item Description
Line 7:Open: 100396
Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Iéibr:e Quantity 144.0000 144.0000 144.0000 144.0000 144.0000 144.0000
UnitPrice 2.40000 1.67000 2.19000 2.45000 1.73000
ExtendedPrice 345.60 240.48 315.36 352.80 249.12
Total Line Score
Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item CRYSTAL LAKE 12605 D07641
Vendor Item Description
Line 8:Open: 100397
Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
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Compare Responses continued...

Line Quantity 192.0000
EA

UnitPrice
ExtendedPrice
Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

192.0000

3.33000
639.36

192.0000

2.45000
470.40

CRYSTAL LAKE 12607

192.0000

2.79000
535.68

192.0000

3.35000
643.20

D07640

192.0000

2.32000
445.44

Line 9:0pen:100398
Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 120.0000
EA

UnitPrice
ExtendedPrice
Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
120.0000

4.29000
514.80

0.0000
120.0000

3.56000
427.20

CRYSTAL LAKE 12608

0.0000
120.0000

3.70000
444.00

0.0000

0.0000
120.0000

3.95000
474.00

D07642

0.0000
120.0000

3.11000
373.20

Line 10:Open:100040
Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 192.0000
EA

0.0000
192.0000

0.0000
192.0000

0.0000
192.0000
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Compare Responses continued...

UnitPrice
ExtendedPrice
Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

3.40000
652.80

5.87000
1,127.04

CRYSTAL LAKE 12147

5.29000
1,015.68

7.40000
1,420.80

D05056

6.06000
1,163.52
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