

# Compare Responses

Event #: 5871

Event Name: Personal Paper Products

Number Of Lines: 10

Status: Pending Award

	VIP Office Furniture and Suppl April Burriss	Paper Chemical Supply Co. Reg Murphey	PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY Kenneth Miller	CENTRAL POLY CORP. ANDREW HOFFER	Dade Paper Co Michelle Champine	CBC Inc. Chris Davis
Performance Evaluation Score	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)
Supplier Total Bid Amount	57,836.31	61,547.72	2,310.72	59,530.00	65,789.55	63,528.28
Total Event Score						
Line 1:Open:100105 Output: Contract						
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 10.0000 CA	10.0000	10.0000			10.0000	10.0000
UnitPrice	38.67000	41.71000			37.55000	46.17000
ExtendedPrice	386.70	417.10			375.50	461.70
Total Line Score						
Delivery Date						
UOM Detail						
Vendor Item		SOLO 4R 2050			094016	
Vendor Item Description						

Compare Responses continued...

<b>Line 2:Open:100108 Output: Contract</b>						
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 900.0000 CA</b>	900.0000	900.0000		900.0000	900.0000	900.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	14.93000	18.40000		18.93000	20.58000	20.84000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	13,437.00	16,560.00		17,037.00	18,522.00	18,756.00
<b>Total Line Score</b>						
<b>Delivery Date</b>						
<b>UOM Detail</b>						
<b>Vendor Item</b>		ATLAS 8000			346131	
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>						
<b>Line 3:Open:100109 Output: Contract</b>						
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 1000.0000 CA</b>	1,000.0000	1,000.0000		1,000.0000	1,000.0000	1,000.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	15.55000	16.09000		14.49000	16.70000	18.39000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	15,550.00	16,090.00		14,490.00	16,700.00	18,390.00
<b>Total Line Score</b>						
<b>Delivery Date</b>						
<b>UOM Detail</b>						
<b>Vendor Item</b>		SOLARIS 43513			346019	
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>						
<b>Line 4:Open:100110 Output: Contract</b>						

Compare Responses continued...

<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 300.0000</b>	300.0000	300.0000		300.0000	300.0000	300.0000
<b>CA</b>						
<b>UnitPrice</b>	28.80000	33.15000		37.88000	31.15000	35.00000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	8,640.00	9,945.00		11,364.00	9,345.00	10,500.00
<b>Total Line Score</b>						
<b>Delivery Date</b>						
<b>UOM Detail</b>						
<b>Vendor Item</b>		ATLAS 280			374085	
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>						
<b>Line 5:Open:100111</b>						
<b>Output: Contract</b>						
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 700.0000</b>	700.0000	700.0000		700.0000	700.0000	700.0000
<b>CA</b>						
<b>UnitPrice</b>	21.03000	20.69000		23.77000	23.40000	16.50000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	14,721.00	14,483.00		16,639.00	16,380.00	11,550.00
<b>Total Line Score</b>						
<b>Delivery Date</b>						
<b>UOM Detail</b>						
<b>Vendor Item</b>		ATLAS 700			376113	
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>						
<b>Line 6:Open:100077</b>						
<b>Output: Contract</b>						
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000

Compare Responses continued...

<b>Line Quantity 65.0000</b>	65.0000	65.0000			65.0000	65.0000
<b>PA</b>						
<b>UnitPrice</b>	45.37000	27.50000			24.25000	25.22000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	2,949.05	1,787.50			1,576.25	1,639.30
<b>Total Line Score</b>						
<b>Delivery Date</b>						
<b>UOM Detail</b>						
<b>Vendor Item</b>		NCL 0901-21 SUPER NAC			D01018	
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>						
<b>Line 7:Open:100396</b>						
<b>Output: Contract</b>						
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 144.0000</b>	144.0000	144.0000	144.0000		144.0000	144.0000
<b>EA</b>						
<b>UnitPrice</b>	2.40000	1.67000	2.19000		2.45000	1.73000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	345.60	240.48	315.36		352.80	249.12
<b>Total Line Score</b>						
<b>Delivery Date</b>						
<b>UOM Detail</b>						
<b>Vendor Item</b>		CRYSTAL LAKE 12605			D07641	
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>						
<b>Line 8:Open:100397</b>						
<b>Output: Contract</b>						
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000

Compare Responses continued...

<b>Line Quantity 192.0000 EA</b>	192.0000	192.0000	192.0000		192.0000	192.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	3.33000	2.45000	2.79000		3.35000	2.32000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	639.36	470.40	535.68		643.20	445.44
<b>Total Line Score</b>						
<b>Delivery Date</b>						
<b>UOM Detail</b>						
<b>Vendor Item</b>		CRYSTAL LAKE 12607			D07640	
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>						
<b>Line 9:Open:100398 Output: Contract</b>						
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 120.0000 EA</b>	120.0000	120.0000	120.0000		120.0000	120.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	4.29000	3.56000	3.70000		3.95000	3.11000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	514.80	427.20	444.00		474.00	373.20
<b>Total Line Score</b>						
<b>Delivery Date</b>						
<b>UOM Detail</b>						
<b>Vendor Item</b>		CRYSTAL LAKE 12608			D07642	
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>						
<b>Line 10:Open:100040 Output: Contract</b>						
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 192.0000 EA</b>	192.0000	192.0000	192.0000		192.0000	192.0000

Compare Responses continued...

<b>UnitPrice</b>	3.40000	5.87000	5.29000		7.40000	6.06000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	652.80	1,127.04	1,015.68		1,420.80	1,163.52
<b>Total Line Score</b>						
<b>Delivery Date</b>						
<b>UOM Detail</b>						
<b>Vendor Item</b>		CRYSTAL LAKE 12147			D05056	
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>						